Με βάση τις πρόνοιες του εν λόγω Μνημονίου, το Υπουργείο Εξωτερικών παραχωρεί για το 

ακαδημαϊκό έτος 2026-2027 δύο υποτροφίες σε Κύπριους πολίτες: μία (1) υποτροφία για 

φοίτηση στη Σχολή της Bruges ύψους τριάντα χιλιάδων ευρώ (€30,000) ή στη Σχολή της 

Natolin ύψους είκοσι εννέα χιλιάδων ευρώ (€29,000) και μία (1) υποτροφία για φοίτηση στη 

Σχολή των Τιράνων ύψους είκοσι επτά χιλιάδων ευρώ (€27,000).  Οι υποτροφίες καλύπτουν τα 

δίδακτρα και τη διαμονή. 

Οι αιτήσεις συμπληρώνονται και υποβάλλονται ηλεκτρονικά μέσω της ιστοσελίδας του Κολλεγίου. 

Η προθεσμία για υποβολή αιτήσεων λήγει στις 14 Ιανουαρίου 2026. 

Σημειώνεται ότι η επιλογή των υποψηφίων γίνεται σε πρώτο στάδιο από το Κολλέγιο της

[...]

Based on the provisions of the relevant Memorandum, the Ministry of Foreign Affairs offers 

for the Academic Year 2026-2027 to Cypriot citizens, two (2) scholarships: one (1) 

scholarship to study at the Bruges Campus for the amount of thirty thousand euros (€30,000) 

or Natolin Campus for the amount of twenty-nine thousand euros (€29,000), and one (1) 

scholarship to study at the Tirana Campus for the amount of twenty-seven thousand euros 

(€27,000). The scholarships cover tuition fees and accommodation. 

Applications must be submitted via the website of the College, until 14 January 2026. 

The first selection of candidates is proceeded by the College of Europe. Subsequently, the 

candidates are interviewed by the National Examination Committee of the Republic of Cyprus,